Wayon Electronics Co. Ltd.                           Tel: 86-21- 50968308
No. 1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Shanghai 201202, P. R. China            E-mail: market@way-on.com    Http://www.way-on.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice                                                      Page 1 of 4
■ Applications
Circuit Protecting in LCD monitors, portable communication products, battery chargers, medical equipment, industrial
equipment, digital products, etc.
■ Product Dimensions
 Inch mm

■ Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Current
Rating(A)
Voltage
Rating(V)
Interrupting
Rating
Nominal
Cold DCR
（Ω）
Nominal
I2t （A2s）
Marking
AC DC
WCAF1206F0100A 1.00    0.068 0.17 E
WCAF1206F0150A 1.50
250
65
50A@65VDC
100A@250VAC
0.051 0.41 G
WCAF1206F0160A 1.60  0.042 0.55 T
WCAF1206F0200A 2.00  0.034 0.90 I
WCAF1206F0250A 2.50
\ 50A@65VDC
0.029 0.99 J
WCAF1206F0300A 3.00  0.023 1.91 K
WCAF1206F0315A 3.15  0.019 2.42 V
WCAF1206F0350A 3.50 0.018 2.69 L
WCAF1206F0400A 4.00 0.016 3.17 M
WCAF1206F0500A 5.00
\ 32
50A@32VDC
0.014 5.79 N
WCAF1206F0630A 6.30 0.011 9.16 O
WCAF1206F0700A 7.00 0.010 10.65 P
WCAF1206F0800A 8.00 0.087 14.17 R
WCAF1206F1000A 10.00 0.064 12.00 Q
WCAF1206F1200A 12.00 0.043 15.72 X
WCAF1206F1500A 15.00 0.038 24.18 Y
Notice: 1. Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25℃ ambient.
       2. Melting I2t at 0.001 second pre-arcing time.